TKT26R137T - 26" PRO35™ TOOL CHEST TOOL KIT 137 PIECES RED | TENGTOOLS
26" PRO35™ TOOL CHEST TOOL KIT
137 PIECES RED
26" PRO35™ 4 drawer starter tool kit containing 137 pieces
Fold-over drop front tool chest featuring four fully extendable drawers,
each with ball bearing slides
Constructed from heavy gauge steel enhanced by a 5-step phosphate-
free rust prevention process and a powder coat finish
Recessed side handles and rubber feet for stability and ease of mobility
Equipped with recessed handles and rubber feet for easy portability
and stability
Includes essential tools organized in the TengTools Tool Control System
for efficient use
The TengTools 26" PRO35™ tool kit TKT26R137T in red is a mobile tool chest with 137 pieces. This compact and versatile tool kit is specially
designed for professional users. The tool chest has four fully extendable drawers. Three of the drawers are 50 mm high, and one drawer is 75 mm
high. Each drawer has a load capacity of 30 kg and is equipped with smooth-running ball-bearing slides. To protect both the tools and the
drawers, they are fitted with noise-reducing EVA mats. The tool chest is 660 mm wide, 305 mm deep, and 380 mm high. It has a 3-piece chassis
and is made of heavy-gauge steel treated with a phosphate-free 5-step rust protection process for long-lasting durability and corrosion
resistance. Additionally, it is easy to assemble. This starter kit includes a variety of essential tools: 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" drive sockets and ratchets,
combination spanners, screwdrivers, hex & tx keys, pliers, and a selection of general tools. The tool chest is equipped with a 3-digit combination
lock, making it harder for unauthorized persons to access the contents. The tool chest has recessed side handles, making it easy to move, and
stable rubber feet that minimise damage to the surface. The fold-down front with the TengTools logo gives a unique appearance and protects
the drawers when folded down. TKT26R137T is fully compatible with the TengTools Tool Control System, promoting efficient tool management
and quick identification of missing or misplaced tools.
General information
Country of origin: Taiwan
Barcode: 5020385215450
Tarriff code Europe: 8206000000
ECCN US: EAR99
UNSPSC: 27113201
Dimensions
Net weight (g): 35300
Width (mm): 660
Depth (mm): 305
Height (mm): 380
Height with castors (mm): 380
Number of drawer: 4
Drawer capacity: 4 × 30 kg
Drawer depth: 4 × 275 mm
Drawer height: 3 × 50 mm, 1 × 75 mm
Drawer width: 4 × 569 mm
Attributes
Product type: Mobile Tool Kits
User segment: Starter Kit
Number of pieces: 137
Inlay material: PS
Colour: Red
Castor size: 5″ x 1-1/4″
Braked swivel castors: 2
Fixed castors: 2
Type of work top: 5 mm EVA mat
Features
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 20:00
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
LIST OF CONTENTS
TKT26R137T   26″ PRO35™ tool chest tool kit 137 pieces red
TST26R4   26″ PRO35™ tool chest 4 drawers red
TT1205   1/2″ Ratchet & Accessories Set TT1 5 Pieces
1200-72U   1/2″ Ratchet 72 Teeth IP5X
M120021-C   1/2″ Extension Bar 125 mm
M120022-C   1/2″ Extension Bar 255 mm
M120030-C   1/2″ Universal Joint
M380036-C   Step Up Adaptor 3/8″F - 1/2″M
TT1217-6   1/2″ Socket Set 6 pt TT1 17 Pieces
M1205106-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 10 mm
M1205116-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 11 mm
M1205126-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 12 mm
M1205136-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M1205146-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 14 mm
M1205156-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 15 mm
M1205166-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 16 mm
M1205176-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 17 mm
M1205186-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 18 mm
M1205196-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M1205206-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 20 mm
M1205216-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 21 mm
M1205226-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 22 mm
M1205246-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 24 mm
M1205276-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 27 mm
M1205306-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 30 mm
M1205326-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 32 mm
TT1236   Combination Spanner Set TT1 12 Pieces
600508   Combination Spanner Metric 8 mm
600509   Combination Spanner Metric 9 mm
600510   Combination Spanner Metric 10 mm
600511   Combination Spanner Metric 11 mm
600512   Combination Spanner Metric 12 mm
600513   Combination Spanner Metric 13 mm
600514   Combination Spanner Metric 14 mm
600515   Combination Spanner Metric 15 mm
600516   Combination Spanner Metric 16 mm
600517   Combination Spanner Metric 17 mm
600518   Combination Spanner Metric 18 mm
600519   Combination Spanner Metric 19 mm
TT1435   1/4″ Socket Set 6 pt TT1 35 Pieces
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
1400-72U   1/4″ Ratchet 72 Teeth IP5X
FL2508A03   1/4″ Flat Bits 25 mm 0.8 × 4.0 mm
FL2508B03   1/4″ Flat Bits 25 mm 0.8 × 5.5 mm
HEX2500503   1/4″ Hex Bits 25 mm 5 mm
HEX2500603   1/4″ Hex Bits 25 mm 6 mm
M140015-C   1/4″ Spinner Handle
M140020-C   1/4″ Extension Bar 50 mm
M140021-C   1/4″ Extension Bar 100 mm
M140030-C   1/4″ Universal Joint
M140060-C   1/4″ Bit Adaptor Hex Bit Coupler
M140504-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 4 mm
M140505-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 5 mm
M1405055-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 5.5 mm
M140506-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 6 mm
M140507-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 7 mm
M140508-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 8 mm
M140509-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 9 mm
M140510-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 10 mm
M140511-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 11 mm
M140512-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 12 mm
M140513-C   1/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M140606-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 6 mm
M140607-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 7 mm
M140608-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 8 mm
M140610-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 10 mm
M140612-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 12 mm
M140613-C   1/4″ Deep Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M380035-C   Reducing Adaptor 3/8″F - 1/4″M
PH2500103   1/4″ PH Bits 25 mm PH1
PH2500203   1/4″ PH Bits 25 mm PH2
PZ2500103   1/4″ PZ Bits 25 mm PZ1
PZ2500203   1/4″ PZ Bits 25 mm PZ2
TPX2501003   1/4″ TPX Bits 25 mm TPX10
TPX2501503   1/4″ TPX Bits 25 mm TPX15
TPX2502003   1/4″ TPX Bits 25 mm TPX20
TT3819   3/8″ Socket Set 6 pt TT1 19 Pieces
3800-72U   3/8″ Ratchet 72 Teeth IP5X
M120036-C   Reducing Adaptor 1/2″F - 3/8″M
M380020W-C   3/8″ Wobble Extension Bar 75 mm
M380030-C   3/8″ Universal Joint
M380060-C   3/8″ Bit Adaptor Hex bit coupler 1/4″ Hex
M380508-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 8 mm
M380509-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 9 mm
M380510-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 10 mm
M380511-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 11 mm
M380512-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 12 mm
M380513-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M380514-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 14 mm
M380515-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 15 mm
M380516-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 16 mm
M380517-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 17 mm
M380518-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 18 mm
M380519-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M380522-C   3/8″ Socket 6 pt Metric 22 mm
PT3810R   3/8″ Rotating Spinner Handle
TT440Q   Plier Set Vinyl Grip Q TT1 4 Pieces
MB441-6   Side Cutting Plier 160 mm
MB452-7   Heavy Duty Combination Plier 185 mm
MB461-8   Long Nose Plier 200 mm
MB482-10Q   Quick Set Water Pump Plier HRC60 250 mm
TT917N   Screwdriver Set Mixed TT1 7 Pieces
MD920N   Flat Screwdriver 0.5 × 3.0 × 75 mm S
MD922N   Flat Screwdriver 1.0 × 5.5 × 75 mm S
MD932N   Flat Screwdriver 1.2 × 6.5 × 100 mm L Hex Shaft
MD940N   PH Screwdriver PH0 × 75 mm S
MD947N1   PH Screwdriver PH1 × 75 mm M
MD952N   PH Screwdriver PH2 × 100 mm L Hex Shaft
MD962N2   PZ Screwdriver PZ2 × 100 mm L Hex Shaft
TTHT28   Ball Point Hex & TX Key Set TT1 28 Pieces
3101025BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 5/64″
310103BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 3/32″
310104BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 1/8″
310105BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 5/32″
310106BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 3/16″
310107BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 7/32″
310108BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 1/4″
310110BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 5/16″
310112BL   Ball Point Hex Key AF 3/8″
3105015BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 1.5 mm
3105025BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 2.5 mm
310502BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 2 mm
310503BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 3 mm
310504BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 4 mm
310505BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 5 mm
310506BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 6 mm
310507BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 7 mm
310508BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 8 mm
310510BL-C   Ball Point Hex Key Metric 10 mm
320008   TX Key TX8
320009   TX Key TX9
320010   TX Key TX10
320015   TX Key TX15
320020   TX Key TX20
320025   TX Key TX25
320027   TX Key TX27
320030   TX Key TX30
320040   TX Key TX40
TTPS09   General Tool Set BP TT4 9 Pieces
4002   Adjustable Wrench 150 mm
4004   Adjustable Wrench 250 mm
401-10   Curved Jaw Power Grip Plier 235 mm
701   Hacksaw 24TPI Metal
710   Utility Knife
HMBP24   Ball Pein Hammer 24oz
HMSF   Soft Face Hammer
MT03   Measuring Tape Metric/Inch 3m
ST200   Steel Rule mm/AF 200 mm